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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtKTec Art FTec ArtArt

Judge / Juge K : PLEWA Dietrich Judge / Juge F : CLARKE Stephen

MC MULLEN ElizabethJudge / Juge B :

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge H :

VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge E :

JUDET IsabelleJudge / Juge C : HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge M :

Tec

93.37594.000
89.178

89.875
(1) (1) (1)

VALEGRO Charlotte DUJARDIN20401
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by NEGRO and MAIFLEUR by GERSCHWIN - Rowena Luard & Carl Hester 92.750

(1)
92.250

(1)

92.161

19 000 €

%88.500

95.142

96.000

% % % %
%

%

%

90.500 95.000 92.000 96.000 88.750 98.000 87.750 92.000*

93.375
(1)

%

90.750 96.000

89.500
(1)

86.000 93.000

%

86.87589.750
86.428

86.625
(2) (2) (2)

DAMON HILL NRW Helen LANGEHANENBERG20452
WESTF / DarkChestn / 2000 / S /  by DONNERHALL and ROMANZE by RUBINSTEIN I - Christian Becks 88.500

(2)
88.375

(2)

88.286

14 000 €

%84.750

90.142

92.000

% % % %
%

%

%

88.000 89.000 88.500 91.000 84.750 89.000 86.250 87.000*

90.125
(2)

%

86.250 94.000

87.750
(2)

86.500 89.000

%

86.87585.625
83.571

85.500
(3) (2) (3)

JERICH PARZIVAL N.O.P. Adelinde CORNELISSEN20653
KWPN / Chestnut / 1997 / G /  by JAZZ and FIDORA by ULFT - W.P.J. Cornelissen / M.A. Cornelissen 86.750

(3)
83.625

(3)

85.714

9 000 €

%82.250

87.857

85.000

% % % %
%

%

%

85.500 88.000 83.250 88.000 84.750 89.000 84.000 87.000*

88.625
(3)

%

85.250 92.000

83.000
(4)

80.000 86.000

%

85.00081.625
80.964

83.875
(7) (4) (4)

DESPERADOS FRH Kristina SPREHE20474
HANN / Black / 2001 / S /  by DE NIRO and WIE MUSIK by WOLKENSTEIN II - Gestüt Sprehe GmbH; Sprehe, Paul & Albert 81.250

(4)
83.000

(4)

83.125

6 500 €

%81.000

85.285

85.000

% % % %
%

%

%

79.500 83.000 80.250 83.000 82.000 88.000 81.750 86.000*

83.750
(6)

%

80.500 87.000

83.375
(3)

81.750 85.000

%

84.75083.000
80.071

81.125
(5) (5) (6)

VERDADES Laura GRAVES21005
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by FLORETT AS and LIWILARDA by GOYA - Laura Graves 79.250

(7)
80.375

(6)

82.036

4 500 €

%77.750

84.000

83.000

% % % %
%

%

%

78.500 80.000 81.000 85.000 82.500 87.000 80.250 82.000*

84.625
(5)

%

81.250 88.000

81.125
(5)

79.250 83.000

%

82.00082.750
79.642

80.625
(6) (6) (7)

AUGUSTIN OLD Victoria MAX-THEURER20066
OLDBG / Bay / 2000 / S /  by AUGUST DER STARKE and WEINRUBINA by ROHDIAMANT - Elisabeth May-Theurer & Spon 80.125

(6)
82.000

(5)

81.036

2 500 €

%80.000

82.428

84.000

% % % %
%

%

%

79.250 81.000 81.500 84.000 81.000 83.000 79.250 82.000*

82.750
(7)

%

79.500 86.000

77.000
(9)

77.000 77.000

%

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtKTec Art FTec ArtArt

Judge / Juge K : PLEWA Dietrich Judge / Juge F : CLARKE Stephen

MC MULLEN ElizabethJudge / Juge B :

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge H :

VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge E :

JUDET IsabelleJudge / Juge C : HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge M :

Tec

80.25083.125
77.464

79.750
(4) (8) (9)

DON AURIELLO Tinne VILHELMSON SILFVÉN20967
HANN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by DON DAVIDOFF and WEY O MEY by WHITE STAR - Lövsta Stuteri / Antonia Ax:son Johnson 77.250

(11)
79.000

(7)

80.375

1 500 €

%76.000

84.285

83.000

% % % %
%

%

%

74.500 81.000 81.250 86.000 77.500 84.000 77.500 83.000*

85.000
(4)

%

81.000 90.000

78.250
(6)

74.500 83.000

%

81.50079.000
77.678

80.000
(9) (7) (8)

HALF MOON DELPHI Michael EILBERG20418
HANN / Grey / 2002 / M /  by DIMAGGIO and ST PR WALDFEE by WEST WALL - Mr Jon And Mrs Julie Deverill 80.625

(5)
79.000

(7)

79.696

1 000 €

%77.000

81.714

81.000

% % % %
%

%

%

78.250 83.000 77.000 81.000 79.000 84.000 77.000 83.000*

80.375
(8)

%

78.750 82.000

77.375
(7)

76.750 78.000

%

79.62579.125
76.714

82.250
(8) (9) (5)

DONNPERIGNON Anna KASPRZAK20239
FWB / DarkChestn / 1999 / G /  by DONNERHALL and MONTSERRAT by MOZART II79 - Kasprzak Family 77.625

(10)
78.000

(9)

78.929

 

%76.000

81.142

80.000

% % % %
%

%

%

76.250 79.000 76.250 82.000 77.250 82.000 79.500 85.000*

78.500
(11)

%

76.000 81.000

77.375
(7)

75.750 79.000

%

78.87576.375
74.785

78.750
(11) (11) (10)

LEGOLAS 92 Steffen PETERS210310
WESTF / Bay / 2002 / G /  by LAOMEDAN and FURSTIN by FLORESTAN II - Four Winds Farm LLC 78.625

(8)
73.750

(14)

77.321

 

%70.500

79.857

77.000

% % % %
%

%

%

77.250 80.000 73.750 79.000 76.750 81.000 75.500 82.000*

79.875
(10)

%

76.750 83.000

75.000
(11)

73.000 77.000

%

79.12576.375
75.857

76.875
(11) (10) (12)

ARLANDO NH N.O.P. Diederik van SILFHOUT206711
 KWPN / Darkbay / 2005 / S /  by PADDOX and HERLANDA by MYTENS - Both, A 78.500

(9)
77.125

(10)

77.286

 

%75.250

78.714

79.000

% % % %
%

%

%

77.000 80.000 77.750 75.000 77.250 81.000 74.750 79.000*

76.500
(13)

%

74.000 79.000

76.500
(10)

75.000 78.000

%

77.50075.625
74.892

76.375
(13) (13) (13)

NIP TUCK Carl HESTER204212
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / G /  by DON RUTO and IRENA - Mr C Hester, Miss Jane De La Mare 76.375

(12)
76.625

(11)

76.589

 

%74.250

78.285

79.000

% % % %
%

%

%

75.750 77.000 74.250 77.000 75.000 80.000 74.750 78.000*

80.375
(8)

%

77.750 83.000

73.250
(14)

72.500 74.000

%

77.62577.125
74.285

77.625
(10) (12) (11)

DIGBY Nathalie zu SAYN-WITTGENSTEIN202513
DWB / DarkBay / 1997 / G /  by DONNERHALL and OXENHOLM PAMINA by SANDRO - Nathalie zu Sayn Wittgenstein, 75.000

(15)
73.875

(13)

76.143

 

%70.750

78.000

77.000

% % % %
%

%

%

74.000 76.000 75.250 79.000 76.250 79.000 75.250 80.000*

77.125
(12)

%

75.250 79.000

74.625
(12)

73.250 76.000

%

76.62575.250
74.250

75.500
(14) (14) (14)

GLOCK'S JOHNSON TN Hans Peter MINDERHOUD206814
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / S /  by JAZZ and ROXANE by FLEMMINGH - Glock Holding BV & Team Nijhof 75.875

(13)
75.250

(12)

75.554

 

%73.500

76.857

77.000

% % % %
%

%

%

74.750 77.000 74.500 76.000 75.250 78.000 74.000 77.000*

76.250
(14)

%

74.500 78.000

74.125
(13)

73.250 75.000

%

76.50073.375
73.500

75.000
(15) (15) (15)

PAINTED BLACK Morgan BARBANÇON202615
KWPN / Black / 1997 / S /  by GRIBALDI and LITCHY by FERRO - Morgan Barbancon Mestre 75.375

(14)
71.875

(15)

74.393

 

%70.750

76.285

74.000

% % % %
%

%

%

72.750 79.000 74.750 73.000 76.000 78.000 73.000 78.000*

75.375
(15)

%

73.750 78.000

73.250
(14)

73.500 74.000

%

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtKTec Art FTec ArtArt

Judge / Juge K : PLEWA Dietrich Judge / Juge F : CLARKE Stephen

MC MULLEN ElizabethJudge / Juge B :

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge H :

VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge E :

JUDET IsabelleJudge / Juge C : HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge M :

Tec

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 58000 €RANKED15 PRIZES8

Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing


